Weekend League

Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Copperheads

Ice Bears

Blues

Shamrocks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Copperheads

Blues

Shamrocks

To Be Announced

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Copperheads
Shamrocks

To Be Announced
Shockwave

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Copperheads

To Be Announced
Shockwave

Biohazard

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Copperheads
Shockwave

Biohazard

Anchor Down

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Copperheads
Biohazard

Anchor Down

Ice Bears

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Copperheads

Anchor Down

Ice Bears

Blues

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Copperheads

Ice Bears

Blues

Shamrocks

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Copperheads

Blues

Shamrocks

To Be Announced

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Copperheads

144
155
179
133

127
142
177
119

160
169

78
118

108
123
155
152

157
130

96
207

148
221
111
119

131
113
131
165

176
227
138
143

178
150
127
122

112

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Anchor Down
Biohazard
Shockwave

To Be Announced

Ice Bears
Anchor Down
Biohazard
Shockwave

Blues

Ice Bears
Anchor Down
Biohazard

Shamrocks
Blues

Ice Bears
Anchor Down

To Be Announced
Shamrocks

Blues

Ice Bears

Shockwave

To Be Announced
Shamrocks

Blues

Biohazard
Shockwave

To Be Announced
Shamrocks

Anchor Down
Biohazard
Shockwave

To Be Announced

Ice Bears
Anchor Down
Biohazard
Shockwave

Blues

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

165
160
139
119

134
147
151
151

119
134
147
223

88
131
162
157

146
126
148
145

167
140
170

94

155

60
108
139

205
163
143

74

120
168
154
134

147

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Weekend League 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:28pm ET

Shamrocks 130 VS Ice Bears 155
To Be Announced 122 Vs Anchor Down 176
Shockwave 152 VS Biohazard 111

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Copperheads 91 VS Shamrocks 122
To Be Announced 137 VS Blues 106
Shockwave 123 VS Ice Bears 120
Biohazard 148 VS Anchor Down 117

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Copperheads 136 VS To Be Announced 174
Shockwave 169 VS Shamrocks 130
Biohazard 140 VS Blues 156
Anchor Down 184 VS Ice Bears 195

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Copperheads 118 VS Shockwave 119
Biohazard 119 VS To Be Announced 133
Anchor Down 131 VS Shamrocks 107
Ice Bears 131 VS Blues 121

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Copperheads 116 VS Biohazard 170
Anchor Down 191 VS Shockwave 129
Ice Bears 151 VS To Be Announced 111
Blues 158 VS Shamrocks 159

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Biohazard 172 VS Anchor Down 210
Shockwave 125 VS Ice Bears 147
Blues 172
Copperheads 133
Shamrocks 135
To Be Announced 124

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ice Bears 140 VS Anchor Down 126
Biohazard 167
Blues 149
Copperheads 158
Shamrocks 177
Shockwave 114
To Be Announced 110

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



