Weekend League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Copperheads	144	VS	Anchor Down	165
Ice Bears	155	VS	Biohazard	160
Blues	179	VS	Shockwave	139
Shamrocks	133	vs	To Be Announced	119
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Copperheads	127	VS	Ice Bears	134
Blues	142	VS	Anchor Down	147
Shamrocks	177	VS	Biohazard	151
To Be Announced	119	VS	Shockwave	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Copperheads	160	VS	Blues	119
Shamrocks	169	VS	Ice Bears	134
To Be Announced	78	VS	Anchor Down	147
Shockwave	118	VS	Biohazard	223
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Copperheads	108	VS	Shamrocks	88
To Be Announced	123	VS	Blues	131
Shockwave	155	VS	Ice Bears	162
Biohazard	152	VS	Anchor Down	157
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Copperheads	157	VS	To Be Announced	146
Shockwave	130	VS	Shamrocks	126
Biohazard	96	VS	Blues	148
Anchor Down	207	vs	Ice Bears	145
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Copperheads	148	VS	Shockwave	167
Biohazard	221	VS	To Be Announced	140
Anchor Down	111	VS	Shamrocks	170
Ice Bears	119	VS	Blues	94
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	424		Biohazard	455
Copperheads Anchor Down	131	VS	Shockwave	155
Ice Bears	113	VS	To Be Announced	60
Blues	131 165	VS	Shamrocks	108 139
blues	100	VS	Snamlocks	139
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Copperheads	176	VS	Anchor Down	205
Ice Bears	227	vs vs	Biohazard	163
Blues	138	VS	Shockwave	143
Shamrocks	143	VS	To Be Announced	74
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Copperheads	178	VS	Ice Bears	120
Blues	150	VS	Anchor Down	168
Shamrocks	127	VS	Biohazard	154
To Be Announced	122	VS	Shockwave	134
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Copperheads	112	vs	Blues	147



Weekend League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:28pm ET

Shamrocks	130	VS	Ice Bears	15
To Be Announced	122	VS	Anchor Down	17
Shockwave	152	VS	Biohazard	11
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Copperheads	91	VS	Shamrocks	12:
To Be Announced	137	VS	Blues	10
Shockwave	123	VS	Ice Bears	120
Biohazard	148	VS	Anchor Down	11
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Copperheads	136	vs	To Be Announced	174
Shockwave	169	VS	Shamrocks	130
Biohazard	140	VS	Blues	150
Anchor Down	184	VS	Ice Bears	199
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Copperheads	118	VS	Shockwave	119
Biohazard	119	vs	To Be Announced	133
Anchor Down	131	vs	Shamrocks	10
Ice Bears	131	VS	Blues	12
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Copperheads	116	VS	Biohazard	170
Anchor Down	191	VS	Shockwave	129
Ice Bears	151	VS	To Be Announced	11
Blues	158	vs	Shamrocks	159
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Biohazard	172	VS	Anchor Down	210
Shockwave	125	VS	Ice Bears	14
Blues	172			
Copperheads	133			
Shamrocks	135			
To Be Announced	124			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ice Bears	140	VS	Anchor Down	12
Biohazard	167			
Blues	149			
Copperheads	158			
Shamrocks	177			
Shockwave	114			
To Be Announced	110			